Colours

ABT043

Mississippi 450P Bottle

This 430 ml (400ml net) recycled stainless steel
bottle bursts with shiny finish, being dishwasher
and leak proof. The double-wall design adds a
touch of utility. Make a statement while you sip
sustainably.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): @7x23

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,33

Product material: Recycled Stainless Steel
Individual packing: Recycled Kraft Box
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 7323930090

Exterior box (Pc.): 25

Box weight (Kg.): 8,30

Exterior box (cm): 39x26x39

Percentage of sustainable materials: 91,70 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,96



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Bottle

)

Bottle - Bottle

Technique

Circular Laser
Cylindrical UV

Firing - Low
Temperature

Laser

Screen Printing

Maximum Size

215x80
215x80
170x70

25x80
140x80

Maximum of Colours



